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Pos. 001, Aantal: 1
Kleur:GROUP D TIGER 9005 STRUC
Project: Showroom Brinkhoff Wijchen
Serie:Alumil Smartia M450 Smal Vleugelprofiel Vleugelprofiel M4542 Standaard ( Horizontal Passing) Standaard
Buitenaanzicht

  4x Stopper For Sash For GU 934/937/939 Plastic BLACK
  1x BLIND CYLINDER 50mm S700 35-10-5 (40/10) NICKEL NIKEL
  2x Shock Absorber For Sash S450 For GU 934/937/939 EPDM Red BLACK
  1x Gear 934/937 27.5BS With 2ML 1795-2295mm 2270 W / Cylinder P SILVER ANODISING
  1x Gear 934/937 27.5BS With 2ML 1795-2295mm 2270mm W / Cylinder SILVER ANODISING
  3x Additional Fixed Locking Plate Plain For Tilt Function 934/9 INOX
  2x Handle Alumil With Spindle 50x10 mm BLACK
  1x LNS HANDLE ROSETTE COVER WITH CYLINDER HOLE  BLACK
  2x Recessed/Flush Handle Lift & Slide Exterior 7mm Aluminium Cr BLACK
  2x Ventilation Plate 934/937 ZAMAK SILVER ANODISING
  2x SUPPORT TENSION SPRING GU 934/937 >200kg 
  2x Kit Rollers For Hardware 934/937 Lift & Slide Doors 150Kg 
  2x Rod Connector 934/937 8mm For Lift And Slide 1100mm 
  2x HANDLE DAMPENER KIT LIFT/SLIDE 934/937 >100kg 
4x   Zonder glas

   28mm  1,88 m²   884 x 2131mm
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Pos. 002, Aantal: 1
Kleur:GROUP D TIGER 9005 STRUC
Project: Showroom Brinkhoff Wijchen
Serie:Alumil Smartia M450 Smal Vleugelprofiel Vleugelprofiel M4542 Standaard ( Horizontal Passing) Standaard
Buitenaanzicht

  2x Stopper For Sash For GU 934/937/939 Plastic BLACK
  1x BLIND CYLINDER 50mm S700 35-10-5 (40/10) NICKEL NIKEL
  2x Shock Absorber For Sash S450 For GU 934/937/939 EPDM Red BLACK
  1x Gear 934/937 27.5BS With 2ML 1795-2295mm 2270 W / Cylinder P SILVER ANODISING
  3x Additional Fixed Locking Plate Plain For Tilt Function 934/9 INOX
  1x Handle Alumil With Spindle 50x10 mm BLACK
  1x LNS HANDLE ROSETTE COVER WITH CYLINDER HOLE  BLACK
  1x Recessed/Flush Handle Lift & Slide Exterior 7mm Aluminium Cr BLACK
  1x SUPPORT TENSION SPRING GU 934/937 >200kg 
  1x Rod Connector 934/937 8mm For Lift And Slide 1100mm 
  1x Ventilation Plate 934/937 ZAMAK SILVER ANODISING
  1x HANDLE DAMPENER KIT LIFT/SLIDE 934/937 >100kg 
  1x Kit Rollers For Hardware 934/937 Lift & Slide Doors 150Kg 
2x   Zonder glas

   28mm  2,27 m² 1063 x 2131mm
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